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* These results were recorded in public using the official Concept2 Venue Race Application. 



Malta National Indoor Rowing Championship, 21 Nov 2015, Topaz Hotel, Malta

Full Length Races (2000m)

Name Surname D.O.B.

Female ‐ Heavyweight

Open Age Category, F, HW

Romina Bugeja 1977 Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 07:51.4

Nicole Zammit 2000 STARMAX Maltese J16 09:07.4

Eleanor Cumbo 1999 STARMAX Maltese J16 09:48.2

Masters Age Category 30‐39, F, HW

Romina Bugeja 1977 Birzebbugia Maltese 30‐39 07:51.4

Junior Age Category 14‐16, F, HW

Nicole Zammit 2000 STARMAX Maltese J16 09:07.4

Eleanor Cumbo 1999 STARMAX Maltese J16 09:48.2

Female ‐ Lightweight

Open Age Category, F, LW

Nicole Gatt 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 08:59.9

Mariah Zammit 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 09:23.5

Karen Gafa' 1997 University Maltese J18 09:35.1

Junior Age Category 16‐18, F, LW

Nicole Gatt 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 08:59.9

Mariah Zammit 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 09:23.5

Karen Gafa' 1997 University Maltese J18 09:35.1

Male ‐ Heavyweight

Open Age Category, M, HW

Martin Dugas 1994 University Slovak Youth 06:31.1

Max Mamo 1994 Bormla  Maltese Youth 06:56.7

Manuel Magro 1976 Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 07:00.9

Steve Said 1996 University Maltese Youth 07:22.9

Russel Bugeja 1999 Birzebbuga Maltese J16 07:24.9

Matthew Schembri 1992 University Maltese Youth 07:29.9

Damien Gatt 1986 Kalkara Maltese Open 07:55.2

Joseph Grima 1974 Kalkara Maltese 40‐49 08:17.4

Mark Said Camilleri 1997 University Maltese J18 08:30.7

Giuseppe Cascio 1973 Kalkara Italian 40‐49 09:24.5



Masters Age Category 40‐49, M, HW

Joseph Grima 1974 Kalkara Maltese 40‐49 08:17.4

Giuseppe Cascio 1973 Kalkara Italian 40‐49 09:24.5

Masters Age Category 40‐49, M, HW

Manuel Magro 1976 Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 07:00.9

Junior Age Category 14‐16, M, HW

Russel Bugeja 1999 Birzebbuga Maltese J16 07:24.9

Junior Age Category 16‐18, M, HW

Mark Said Camilleri 1997 University Maltese J18 08:30.7

Youth Age Category 18‐23, M, HW

Martin Dugas 1994 University Slovak Youth 06:31.1

Max Mamo 1994 Bormla  Maltese Youth 06:56.7

Steve Said 1996 University Maltese Youth 07:22.9

Matthew Schembri 1992 University Maltese Youth 07:29.9

Male ‐ Lightweight

Open Age Category, M, LW

Glenn Zammit 1996 Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 07:02.2

Thomas Farrugia 1995 STARMAX Maltese Youth 07:26.7

Lino Fabri 1955 Kalkara Maltese 60+ 08:12.4

Josef Pisani 1997 University Maltese J18 08:50.6

Manuel Zarb 1997 University Maltese J18 09:20.7

Masters Age Category 60+, M, LW

Lino Fabri 1955 Kalkara Maltese 60+ 08:12.4

Junior Age Category 16‐18, M, LW

Josef Pisani 1997 University Maltese J18 08:50.6

Manuel Zarb 1997 University Maltese J18 09:20.7

Youth Age Category, 18‐23, M, LW

Glen Zammit 1996 Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 07:02.2

Thomas Farrugia 1995 STARMAX Maltese Youth 07:26.7

2000m OVERALL
Name Surname D.O.B M/WTClub Nationality Category Time ‐ 2000m

Martin Dugas 1994 M H University Slovak Youth 06:31.1

Max Mamo 1994 M H Bormla  Maltese Youth 06:56.7

Manuel Magro 1976 M H Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 07:00.9

Glenn Zammit 1996 M L Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 07:02.2

Steve Said 1996 M H University Maltese Youth 07:22.9



Russel Bugeja 1999 M H Birzebbuga Maltese J16 07:24.9

Thomas Farrugia 1995 M L STARMAX Maltese Youth 07:26.7

Matthew Schembri 1992 M H University Maltese Youth 07:29.9

Romina Bugeja 1977 F H Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 07:51.4

Damien Gatt 1986 M H Kalkara Maltese Open 07:55.2

Lino Fabri 1955 M L Kalkara Maltese 60+ 08:12.4

Joseph Grima 1974 M H Kalkara Maltese 40‐49 08:17.4

Mark Said Camilleri 1997 M H University Maltese J18 08:30.7

Josef Pisani 1997 M L University Maltese J18 08:50.6

Nicole Gatt 1997 F L STARMAX Maltese J18 08:59.9

Nicole Zammit 2000 F H STARMAX Maltese J16 09:07.4

Manuel Zarb 1997 M L University Maltese J18 09:20.7

Mariah Zammit 1997 F L STARMAX Maltese J18 09:23.5

Giuseppe Cascio 1973 M H Kalkara Italian 40‐49 09:24.5

Karen Gafa' 1997 F L University Maltese J18 09:35.1

Eleanor Cumbo 1999 F H STARMAX Maltese J16 09:48.2

Junior Full Length Race (750m)
Junior Age Category 12‐14, F, LW [Length of Race = 750m]

Alexia Guiga 2002 STARMAX Maltese J14 03:05.5

Note: Results highlighted in  Red  are the declared Champions.



Malta National Indoor Rowing Championship, 21 Nov 2015, Topaz Hotel, Malta

Sprint Races (500m)

Female ‐ Heavyweight

Open Age Category, F, HW

Romina Bugeja 1977 Birzebbugia Maltese 30‐39 01:46.7

Eleanor Cumbo 1999 STARMAX Maltese J16 02:01.8

Nicole Zammit 2000 STARMAX Maltese J16 02:06.5

Masters Age Category 30‐39,  F, HW

Romina Bugeja 1977 Birzebbugia Maltese 30‐39 01:46.7

Junior Age Category 14‐16, HW

Eleanor Cumbo 1999 STARMAX Maltese J16 02:01.8

Nicole Zammit 2000 STARMAX Maltese J16 02:06.5

Female ‐ Lightweight

Open Age Category, F, LW

Alexia Guiga 2002 STARMAX Maltese J14 02:01.1

Karen Gafa' 1997 University Maltese J18 02:01.5

Nicole Gatt 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 02:02.6

Mariah Zammit 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 02:06.4

Junior Age Category 12‐14, F, LW

Alexia Guiga 2002 STARMAX Maltese J14 02:01.1

Junior Age Category 16‐18, F, LW

Karen Gafa' 1997 University Maltese J18 02:01.5

Nicole Gatt 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 02:02.6

Mariah Zammit 1997 STARMAX Maltese J18 02:06.4

Male ‐ Heavyweight

Open Age Category, M, HW

Jan Tanti 1990 Senglea Maltese Open 01:24.8

Clifford Bugeja 1995 Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 01:27.6

Juan Farrugia 1996 Marsamxett Maltese Youth 01:27.8

Manuel Magro 1976 Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 01:30.3

Max Mamo 1994 Bormla  Maltese Youth 01:31.8

Steve Said 1996 University Maltese Youth 01:32.8



Matthew Schembri 1992 University Maltese Youth 01:33.8

Dylan Portelli 1993 Vittoriosa Maltese Youth 01:34.8

Russel Bugeja 1999 Birzebbuga Maltese J16 01:38.4

Joseph Grima 1974 Kalkara Maltese 40‐49 01:41.1

Mark Said Camilleri 1997 University Maltese J18 01:54.4

Giuseppe Cascio 1973 Kalkara Italian 40‐49 02:01.9

Martin Dugas 1994 University Slovak Youth dnf

Damien Gatt 1986 Kalkara Maltese Open dnf

Masters Age Category 40‐49, M, HW

Joseph Grima 1974 Kalkara Maltese 40‐49 01:41.1

Giuseppe Cascio 1973 Kalkara Italian 40‐49 02:01.9

Masters Age Category 30‐39, M, HW

Manuel Magro 1976 Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 01:30.3

Junior Age Category 14‐16, M, HW

Russel Bugeja 1999 Birzebbuga J16 01:38.4

Junior Age Category 16‐18, M, HW

Mark Said Camilleri 1997 University Maltese J18 01:54.4

Youth Age Category, 18‐23, M, HW

Clifford Bugeja 1995 Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 01:27.6

Juan Farrugia 1996 Marsamxett Maltese Youth 01:27.8

Max Mamo 1994 Bormla  Maltese Youth 01:31.8

Steve Said 1996 University Maltese Youth 01:32.8

Matthew Schembri 1992 University Maltese Youth 01:33.8

Dylan Portelli 1993 Vittoriosa Maltese Youth 01:34.8

Martin Dugas 1994 University Slovak Youth dnf

Male ‐ Lightweight

Open Age Category, M, LW

Glenn Zammit 1996 Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 01:33.6

Thomas Farrugia 1995 STARMAX Maltese Youth 01:34.4

Emerson Farrugia 1995 Senglea Maltese Youth 01:39.3

Nico Muscat 1997 Kalkara Maltese J18 01:50.8

Lino Fabri 1955 Kalkara Maltese 60+ 01:52.4

Masters Age Category 60+, M, LW

Lino Fabri 1955 Kalkara Maltese 60+ 01:52.4

Junior Age Category 16‐18, M, LW

Nico Muscat 1997 Kalkara Maltese J18 01:50.8



Youth Age Category, 18‐23, M, LW

Glenn Zammit 1996 Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 01:33.6

Thomas Farrugia 1995 STARMAX Maltese Youth 01:34.4

Emerson Farrugia 1995 Senglea Maltese Youth 01:39.3

OVERALL ‐ 500m
Name Surname D.O.B M/WTClub Nationality Category Time ‐ 500m

Jan Tanti 1990 M H Senglea Maltese Open 01:24.8

Clifford Bugeja 1995 M H Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 01:27.6

Juan Farrugia 1996 M H Marsamxett Maltese Youth 01:27.8

Manuel Magro 1976 M H Birzebbuga Maltese 30‐39 01:30.3

Max Mamo 1994 M H Bormla  Maltese Youth 01:31.8

Steve Said 1996 M H University Maltese Youth 01:32.8

Glenn Zammit 1996 M L Birzebbuga Maltese Youth 01:33.6

Matthew Schembri 1992 M H University Maltese Youth 01:33.8

Thomas Farrugia 1995 M L STARMAX Maltese Youth 01:34.4

Dylan Portelli 1993 M H Vittoriosa Maltese Youth 01:34.8

Russel Bugeja 1999 M H Birzebbuga Maltese J16 01:38.4

Emerson Farrugia 1995 M L Senglea Maltese Youth 01:39.3

Joseph Grima 1974 M H Kalkara Maltese 40‐49 01:41.1

Romina Bugeja 1977 F H Birzebbugia Maltese 30‐39 01:46.7

Nico Muscat 1997 M L Kalkara Maltese J18 01:50.8

Mark Said Camilleri 1997 M H University Maltese J18 01:54.4

Alexia Guiga 2002 F L STARMAX Maltese J12 02:01.1

Karen Gafa' 1997 F L University Maltese J18 02:01.5

Eleanor Cumbo 1999 F H STARMAX Maltese J16 02:01.8

Giuseppe Cascio 1973 M H Kalkara Italian 40‐49 02:01.9

Nicole Gatt 1997 F L STARMAX Maltese J18 02:02.6

Mariah Zammit 1997 F L STARMAX Maltese J18 02:06.4

Nicole Zammit 2000 F H STARMAX Maltese J16 02:06.5

Damien Gatt 1986 M H Kalkara Maltese Open dnf

Martin Dugas 1994 M H University Slovak Youth dnf

Joseph N Grima

President

Malta Rowing Association // Għaqda Regatta Nazzjonali u Qdif Ieħor


